

**Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log
- Reply Extract**

File reference	W20FOI384
Key words	Trust Risk Management System
Date of release	24/12/2020
Attachments	No

You asked

Can you advise the following about your use of Risk Management systems in your trust?

- 1. Do you use the Datix Risk Management System in your trust?**

Yes

If not, which Risk Management system do you use?

- 2. How much is your annual license fee for Datix / Other Risk Management system annually?**

£65,200

- 3. What Modules does your license fee include?**

Risk register
Incident Management
Complaints
PALS
Claims
Inquests
Safety Alerts

Attachments included: No